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Meb6neBa pabpuka Raduga™ Me6mi
ByJL. UepKachka, 6yz. 5, M. Cymu, 40007, Ykpaina.
e-mail: info@raduga.sumy.ua Tes.: +38 050 411-20-30
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Detanb A

DeTtanb B

Ietanp C

Ietanb D

Detanb E

BonT (goBrui)

Bont

IIxaHT

Camopi3 ( YopHMI )

[lekopaTMBHa 3aryyLIKa (GepeB'siHa)
BookoBui II'ATak ( M'siKa HiXKa )

710 x 540 x 70
710x540x 70
985 x 40 X 50
1000 x 650 x 160
1000 x 540 x 130
8x80

8x50

8x35

42x76
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